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CHICKEN QUESADILLA OR  
CHEESE QUESADILLA 
SALSA, SOUR CREAM 

REFRIED BEANS, CORN 
FROZEN SIDEKICK 

DICED PEACHES 
MILK 

HOT DOG OR  
CHEESE CONEY 

ROASTED POTATOES 
ONION, SHREDDED CHEESE 
CARROTS/CELERY WITH DIP 

DICED PEARS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

SLICED TURKEY WITH GRAVY 
OR SALSIBURY STEAK 

MASHED POTATOES 
GREEN BEANS 

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
MAC & CHEESE 
BAKED BEANS 
VEGGIE BOAT 

MANDARIN ORANGES 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

GRILLED CHEESE OR 
FISH SANDWICH 

TOMATO SOUP 
OYSTER CRACKERS 

GARDEN SALAD 
APPLESAUCE 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

CHICKEN PATTY ON BUN 
OR PORK BBQ ON BUN 

BAKED BEANS 
WAFFLE FRIES 

FROZEN SIDEKICK 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

CHEESE PIZZA OR 
PEPPERONI PIZZA 

CARROTS WITH DIP 
STEAMED BROCCOLI 

DICED PEARS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATSAUCE 
OR CHICKEN ALFREO 

DINNER ROLL 
CORN 

GARDEN SALAD 
PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 

FRESH FRUIT 
MILK 

CHICKEN TENDERS OR 
CHEESEBURGER 

ROASTED POTATOES 
GREEN BEANS 

FROZEN SIDEKICK 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

BEEF TACO OR 
BEEF ENCHILADA 

SALSA, SOUR CREAM 
CORN, BLACK BEANS 

DICED PEARS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

CHICKEN DRUMSTICK WITH 
ROLL OR 

HAM AND CHEESE SUB 
MASHED POTATOES 

GLAZED CARROTS 
PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 

FRESH FRUIT 
MILK 

 
 

BAKED ZITI WITH BREADSTICK 
OR INDIVIDUAL CHEESE PIZZA 

STEAMED BROCCOLI 
GARDEN SALAD 

MANDARIN ORANGES 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

FRENCH TOAST 
SCRAMBLED EGGS 

SALSA 
VEGGIE BOAT 

BAKED APPLES 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

MINI CORN DOGS OR 
HOT HAM AND CHEESE 

SANDWICH 
MAC & CHEESE 

CORN 
FROZEN SIDEKICK 

DICED PEACHES 
MILK 

HAMBURGER/CHEESEBURGER 
OR HOT DOG 

WAFFLE FRIES 
BAKED BEANS 
DICED PEARS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 
 

MANDARIN CHICKEN OR 
BEEF TERIYAKI DIPPERS 

STEAMED RICE 
VEGGIE BOAT 

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

3 OR 4 WAY CHILI SPAGHETTI 
KIDNEY BEANS, ONIONS 

SHREDDED CHEESE 
OYSTER CRACKERS 

GLAZED CARROTS 
VEGGIE BOAT 

MANDARIN ORANGES 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

CHEESE PIZZA OR 
CHEESE BITS WITH MARINARA 

SAUCE 
GREEN BEANS 

GARDEN SALAD 
APPLESAUCE 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 
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CHICKEN QUESADILLA OR 
CHEESE QUESADILLA 
SALSA, SOUR CREAM 

REFRIED BEANS, CORN 
FROZEN SIDEKICK 

DICED PEACHES 
MILK 

 

HOT DOG OR  
CHEESE CONEY 

ROASTED POTATOES 
ONION, SHREDDED CHEESE 
CARROTS/CELERY WITH DIP 

DICED PEARS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

SLICED TURKEY WITH GRAVY 
OR SALISBURY STEAK 

MASHED POTATOES 
GREEN BEANS 

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 
 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
MAC & CHEESE 
BAKED BEANS 
VEGGIE BOAT 

MANDARIN ORANGES 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 

GRILLED CHEESE OR 
FISH SANDWICH 

TOMATO SOUP 
OYSTER CRACKERS 

GARDEN SALAD 
APPLESAUCE 
FRESH FRUIT 

MILK 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 


